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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071167
TSA071167

GE
GE

A1

[1] Arron VAN ECK

BYE

[1] Arjun BAJWA

3

4

TSA071496
TSA071496

GC
GC

A2

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

BYE

Jonathan BOSCH

5

6

TSA071088
TSA071088

Winelands
Winelands

A3

[4] Enrique DA NAIA

BYE

[4] Ivan  BEUKES

7

8

TSA081593
TSA081593

FS
FS

A4

Schabort DE JAGER

BYE

Kamil PARMESSAR

9

10

TSA071215
TSA071215

GC
GC

A5

Jared POGIR

BYE

Gidon LAFFER

11

12
TSA071181
TSA071181

GC
GC

A6

BYE

[3] Ruan KEYTER
[3] Jaco DANNHAUSER

13

14

TSA091032

TSA081557

TSA091032

TSA081557

WP

GN

WP

GN

Wilhelm  BADENHORST

Aydan KNOLLYS

Christiaan  FRANKEN

Jaden VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA071066
TSA071066

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Levi  SWEIDAN
[2] Aidan GORALSKY

[1] BAJWA / VAN ECK

BOSCH / NYAMBUYA

6-0, 6-0

[4] BEUKES / DA NAIA

PARMESSAR / DE JAGER

6-1, 6-0

LAFFER / POGIR

[3] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER

6-4, 6-1

BADENHORST / FRANKEN

[2] GORALSKY / SWEIDAN

6-7, 6-4, 10-8

[1] BAJWA / VAN ECK

[4] BEUKES / DA NAIA

7-5, 5-7, 10-2

[3] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER

[2] GORALSKY / SWEIDAN

5-7, 6-2, 10-5

[1] BAJWA / VAN ECK

[3] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER

6-1, 7-6(4)

[3] DANNHAUSER / KEYTER
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